
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

94 
13 

222 
132 

6 
235 
295 
151 
42 

123 
325 
18 
3 

131 
4 

26 
107 
66 

108 
5 

52 
82 
11 

253 
24 
53 
96 

147 
48 
78 
23 
50 

Name 

Hugo Eklund 
Jonathan Landström 
Ella Jönsson 
Kevin Gharib 
Tio Svensen 
Charlie Jonasson 
Linus Thisted 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Matilda Ribbnäs 
Hugo Källerman 
Hugo Stenqvist 
Tuva Davidsson 
Fredd Thordin 
Harry Karlén 
Casper Nilsson Gil 
Vilmer Stureson 
Benjamin Poulsen 
Julius Gyllin 
Alve Alehall 
Viggo Vestergren 
Tilde Ströby 
Fabian Keller 
Tira Thordin 
Theo Berndtsson 
Vincent Tanered Johnson 
Ludvig Stjernkvist Grönvall 
Ivar Hagardzon 
Mathias Nielsen 
Assar Tidäng 
Elisia Rosén 
Leo Rychter 
Oscar Lundhus Christensen 

Best Tm 

44.520 
44.629 
44.647 
44.691 
44.706 
44.736 
44.774 
44.854 
44.872 
44.879 
44.902 
44.904 
44.907 
44.920 
44.968 
45.019 
45.034 
45.072 
45.122 
45.130 
45.165 
45.222 
45.240 
45.286 
45.322 
45.348 
45.378 
45.386 
45.410 
45.474 
45.512 
45.622 

Diff 

0.109 
0.127 
0.171 
0.186 
0.216 
0.254 
0.334 
0.352 
0.359 
0.382 
0.384 
0.387 
0.400 
0.448 
0.499 
0.514 
0.552 
0.602 
0.610 
0.645 
0.702 
0.720 
0.766 
0.802 
0.828 
0.858 
0.866 
0.890 
0.954 
0.992 
1.102 

In Lap 

7 
10 
10 
6 

10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
9 
5 
9 
9 

10 
7 
8 
9 
7 
7 

10 
7 

10 
9 
6 
5 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
4 

Nat/State 

se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
dk 

Comment Club 

Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Nmk andebu 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
SAK Sydsjällands Automobil Klub 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
FMCK Borås 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Bohus Racing Club 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Uddevalla Kartingklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Club Alfa Romeo Svezia 
ASK 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Thy Motor Sport 

Sponsor 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
RACINGKART 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
Thisted Racing 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Poulsen Motorsport 

Alehall Racing 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Hagardzon R&D AB 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-31 10:18:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  SKCC 

SKCC 5 - Söndag 

Junior 125 

Tidskörning 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:00:43 

KS Klippan 1,002 km 

2025-08-31 10:00 


